KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION API NO. 15- 119-20593-0002 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM County MEADE ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE \_\_<u>NW - SW - NW</u> Sec. <u>3</u> Twp. <u>33S</u> Rge. <u>30</u> 1830 Feet from S(N)(circle one) Line of Section Operator: License # 32198 Name: PETROSANTANDER (USA) INC \_ Feet from E(W) circle one) Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one) Address 6363 WOODWAY suite 350 HOUSTON City Lease Name <u>STEVENS (MORROW) UNIT</u> Well # <u>SMU 305</u> TEXAS 77057 State/Zip Field Name STEVENS Purchaser: Producing Formation MORROW Operator Contact Name: <u>JASON SIZEMORE</u> Elevation: Ground <u>2728'</u> KB <u>2740'</u> Phone (713) 784-8700 <u>6100 '</u> PBTD 5730' Total Depth Contractor: Name: Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1615' Feet License: Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? \_\_\_\_\_ Yes \_\_\_X\_\_\_ No Wellsite Geologist: If yes, show depth set Feet Designate Type of Completion \_\_\_\_ Re-Entry <u>X</u> Workover If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from \_\_\_\_ New Well X SWD SION Oil \_ Temp. Abd. feet depth to Gas Drilling Fluid Management Plan Warkbraw Who 19.6.05 (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) Dcilling Fluid Management Plan If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: \_\_\_\_ppm Fluid volume \_\_ Operator: PETROSANTANDER (USA) INC Chloride content bbls Dewatering method used Well Name: <u>SMU 305</u> Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Original Comp. Date \_\_12/08/00\_ Original TD <u>6100'</u> Deepening \_ Re-perf. \_ Conv. to Enhr/SWD Operator Name Plug Back Docket No. Commingled Dual Completion Docket No. Lease Name License No. Docket No. \_\_ Other (SWD or Inj?) Sec-E/W Two. 09/24/01 09/24/01 09/25/01 Date Reached TD Spud Date or Completion Date or County Docket No. Recompletion Date Recompletion Date INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of <u>all</u> wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Wireline Log Received Signature \_\_ Title <u>Vice-President</u> Date Geologist Report Received Subscribed and sworm to before this / Distribution 20 \_01\_\_\_. KCC SWD/Rep NGPA Notary Public KGS Plug Other (Specify) Date Commission Expires

ANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **PAULA O'BRIEN WEBBER** MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 9/7/2003

OCT 15 2001

RECEIVED

Form ACO-1 (7-91)

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

SIDE TWO

ORIGINAL

Sec. 3 Twp.		_	-	X West		MEADE			
interval tested, t	time tool ures, bot	open and tom hole t	closed, emperatu	flowing and re, fluid r	shut-in pres	sures, whether	shut-in pressu	ure reache	stem tests giving d static level, st. Attach extra sheet
Drill Stem Tests T (Attach Additio			☐ Yes	X No			n (Top), Depth		·
Samples Sent to Ge	eological	Survey	Yes	X No	Name		Тор	Datum	
Cores Taken			Yes	X No					RECEIVED SAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Electric Log Run Yes X No (Submit Copy.) List ALL E Logs run								KANS	OCT 15 2001
									CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
	1	Report all		ING RECORD set-conduc		Used intermediate,	production, e	tc.	\$4/01111/1/100
Purpose of String		e Hole lled		Casing In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12-1/4	existing	8-5/8"	existing	24#	1615'	LITE/Class H	600/200	2%cc/-
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	existing	5-1/2"	existing	10.5#	6100'	Class H	280	
	<del></del>			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING/SQ	UEEZE RECORD		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casir Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Top ng	Depth Bottom			Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used	Type and	Percent Additives
Shots Per Foot	PERFOR Specif	ATION RECO y Footage	RD - Bri of Each	dge Plugs S Interval Pe	et/Type rforated		ture, Shot, Cond Kind of Mate		
4/4/2/2	(Existin	g) 5619-24	/5631-36	/5649-51/56	59-67				
	(Existin	g) CIBP at	57301						
2/4/2/4	(Existin	g) 5742-46	/5761-67	/5888-98/60	06-08				
	(Existing	g) CIBP at	5850' a	nd 59601	_	·			
TUBING RECORD	Size 2-3/8"	Set A 5590'	t	Packer At 5588'		Liner Run	X Yes	No	
Date of First, Re (AWAITING INJE	esumed Pro	oduction, THORIZATIO	SWD or I	nj . Produ	cing Method	☐ Flowing ☐ F	Pumping Ga	s Lift	INJECTION X Other (Explain)
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours	tion	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf W	ater Bbls.	Gas-0	il Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas  Vented So (If vented,	old 🗀	Used on Le CO-18.)	ase	☐ 0pen	COMPLETION . Hole Per	f. Dually	Comp. Com		roduction Interval

PRINTED NAME

## ORIGINAL

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 4554 Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. RUS	BOX 31 SELL, KA	NSAS 6766	5			SER	VICE POINT:	Pue Ludge
DATE / -2-00	SEC	TWP. 335	RANGE 30 W		CALLED OUT 5:30	ON LOCATION 9:30	JOB START	JOB FINISH 3:06 PW
	7			<u> </u>			COUNTY	STATE
LEASE SMV	WELL#	302	LOCATION T	2 WAP	KS 35 7	<u>eastaire</u>	MEADE	LK5_
OLD)OR NEW (C	Circle one)	· .	]					
CONTRACTOR	Podom	another a	42(1) 93	Twee	OWNER			
TYPE OF JOB	Sauce	25	Dis Dala		OWINER			
HOLE SIZE	0	T.D.	Ž.		CEMENT		,	
CASING SIZE	45	DEP			AMOUNT ORI	DERED 50 1	s ASC+ .	27 C.C.
TUBING SIZE	23.8	DEP		7		lass A new	+	<del></del>
DRILL PIPE		DEP			USED 1005	<u>*</u>	12.	
TOOL PRES. MAX	····		TH 3	***	coverent A	4 <b>624</b>	~ MEC	HCC 00
MEAS. LINE		<del></del>	IMUM E JOINT		COMMON 4 POZMIX	100	_@ <i>_7:5</i> S	755.00
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG	100ff	E JOHN I	<del></del>	GEL GEL		_@ @	
PERFS.	av CBG.				CHLORIDE		@28.00	28.00
DISPLACEMEN	T 17	34 PP	14		Asc	50	e 9.05	452-50
		IPMENT		; .	:		@	700,100
	EQC	AL IVERSIA T			.:			
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	ED T AA	Rustoe	100			@	
#356-301	HELPER		io Wes	1.			@	
BULK TRUCK	HILLI LIK			8 2	ECHANDING_	54	@ 1.05	161.70
# 259-252	DRIVER	HAS	<sup>^</sup>		RPORATION ACOMMISSA	更大 X 2	0 -04	308.00
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER			00	T 15 2001		TOTAL	1705.20
Rages up an		MARKS: <del>ZD to lc</del> T &t_te	ente lea escurep	<u>\</u>	-			
40500th In	y Rote (	1/1/2 1	of pear At	JODE	PUMP TRUCK		-	1080.00
Misser 503	ks Hac	7 3% C	<u>:C' Ano 7</u> t. Well to	FAILED	EXTRA FOOT. MILEAGE		_@ _@ <i>J.D</i> D	60.00
Whit disoloce			YUMDED	S ILI	PLUG	<u> </u>	_ @ <u></u>	00.00
ser to Reach					SOUEFFE	MANIFOLD	@15 W	75.00
	JASheo						@	
^	•	λ :	•			,	TOTAL	1215.0
CHARGE TO:	TROSAL	MANDE	e ush i	باك ر				
STREET		<u> </u>				FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	
CITY	ુ∄″ V eπ	ATE	ZIP					
CITI	51	ALL		· · ·			@	
			•					
						· <del>:</del>	@	
				,::: .	<u>:</u>			
To Allied Cemer	nting Co.,	Inc.					@	
You are hereby	•	V .	nting equip	ment	. •	1.		
and furnish cem	-					·	TOTAL	·
contractor to do		_			Table 1975	( (		
done to satisfact		_	_		TAX	40		
contractor. I have				S AND	TOTAL OVER	GE_3106.	90	
CONDITIONS"	' listed on t	he reverse	side.	19 g	IOIAL CHAR	00 -	~	<del></del>
				4 1/2	DISCOUNT _	292.0	IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
	m DN=D-	A 274	2		₹	2814.90	9	

# \*\* ALLIEL CEMENTING C., INC. 4055 Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

ROSE	BOX 31 SELL, KAN	ISAS 6766	5	•	•		VICE POINT	lodge
DATE /3-30-0	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 30 W	C	LLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
	<b>/</b> [					, ,	COUNTY	STATE
LEASE SAV	WELL#	305	LOCATION	Plains	East Ed	ge 355	Meade	_ KS
OLD OR NEW (C	ircle one)		18 E	1/5		<i>l</i>	L	
	0 1	1			ρ	to the	las de	1 740
CONTRACTOR		1/43+14	<u> </u>		OWNER P	etro santai	WEL MS	A NC
TYPE OF JOB	Squee			<del></del>	CUNTATION (III)			
HOLE SIZE	1/2	<u>T.D.</u>			CEMENT	DEDEN AA	· 1	201.00
CASING SIZE	42	DEP				PERED 100 S		
TUBING SIZE	<u></u>	DEP		<del></del>	+5 + Kal	-Scal/scc	k 15051	
DRILL PIPE	72	DEP	7.4	77	#20 CC			medical in the same
TOOL 70	(ec) pac	Ker DEP	IMUM		COMMON	45 COL 100 S		
PRES. MAX			DE JOINT		POZMIX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT I	N CSC	200	E JOIN I		GEL			
PERFS. 430					CHLORIDE		@ @	
DISPLACEMENT		Fres	1 1/2	<del></del>	AST	100	@ 9.05	905.00
DISPLACEMENT			, /C // C		KOL-SEDI	500#	_@ .38	190.00
	EQU	IPMENT		:	NOL STAL	200	_	
Ċ	Max Bo	سالم	11 11	1:			_ @ 	
PUMP TRUCK	<b>CEMENT</b>	er Jus	tin Har	<del></del>			@	
#761-265	HELPER	Mark	Bryno	iardt o	EHANDEING_	2013	@ 1.05	286.65
BULK TRUCK		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		KANGAGOO	PROMITEA CIEMMISS	143 X SO	_ @ <u>/.03</u>	54h.ID
# 259-252	DRIVER	David	Felic	)	WHILEAOE	X ISI A SO	-07	
<b>BULK TRUCK</b>		, -		00	CT 15 2001			1927.65
#	DRIVER				>		TOTAL	, 1101-00
Test plug	REM @ 519;	MARKS: 5 1000		again	BERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS	SERV		
@ 4619 50	of set	· packel	<u>Arrss</u>	ure up	DEPTH OF JO		365	<i>m04</i> ~
ennulus 500	Mix	100 5X	ASCO	25 1394	PUMP TRUCK		<u> </u>	1080.00
@ /9.8-	gueez	<del></del>	@ 1005		•		_@	(0.20
PEREFEC A)	750 1 1		everse		MILEAGE		_@ <i>3.00</i> _	
long way	JU AN	Ls te	st sque		PLUG		@ @	-
1000 hera	V7.1W	our	THORY THE	logd			@	
	essure	up to	700.7	MELLA			6	
43 BBLS							@	
	A 1							
	1 stones	1 1		4: 4.				. 1140.00
CHARGE TO:	Vetroso	intand	er Us	4 Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			. 1140.00
-	Oetroso	intand	er Us	4 Inc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FLOAT EOI	TOTAI	. 1140.00
STREET						FLOAT EQU	TOTAL	
-						FLOAT EQU	TOTAL	1140.00 15.00
STREET							TOTAL	
STREET							TOTAL  JIPMENT  L + 0 / 0  _ @	
STREET							TOTAL  JIPMENT  GOOD  @  @  @  @  @  @  @	15.00
STREET							TOTAL  JIPMENT  Life / O	15.00
STREET	ST	ATE					TOTAL  JIPMENT  GOOD  @  @  @  @  @  @  @	15.00
STREET	ST.	ATE	ZIP_				TOTAI  JIPMENT  G + 0 / c l  @	75.00
STREET CITY To Allied Cemer	ST.  nting Co., I	ATE Inc. o rent ce	ZIP_	ipment			TOTAI  JIPMENT  G + 0 / c l  @	15.00
STREET CITY To Allied Cemer You are hereby i	ST.  nting Co., I requested the enter and here.	ATEInc. o rent ce aelper to a	ZIP_ iting equ	ipment or	<u> </u>	eze Ma	TOTAI  JIPMENT  G + 0 / c l  @	75.00
To Allied Cemery You are hereby and furnish cemerature.	ST.  Inting Co., I requested the enter and however work as is	ATE Inc. o rent ce nelper to a	zip_ zing equ ssist owner ne above w	ipment or ork was	Sque		TOTAI  JIPMENT  G + 0 / c l  @	75.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do	ST.  nting Co., land the content of	ATE Inc. o rent ce nelper to a listed. The	zip_ zing equ ssist owner ne above we owner ag	ipment or ork was	<u> Здие</u> ТАХ 20	eze Ma	TOTAL	75.00
To Allied Cemery You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	ST.  Inting Co., I requested the enter and he work as is is is in and supplemental & the second supplemental	Inc. o rent ce helper to a listed. The	zip zing equ ssist owner ne above we owner ag the "TER!	ipment or ork was	<u> Здие</u> ТАХ 20	o. 13 GE 334	TOTAL	75.00
To Allied Cemer You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact	ST.  Inting Co., I requested the enter and he work as is is is in and supplemental & the second supplemental	Inc. o rent ce helper to a listed. The	zip zing equ ssist owner ne above we owner ag the "TER!	ipment or ork was	TAX 20	o. 13 GE 334	TOTAL	75.00
To Allied Cemery You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	ST.  Inting Co., I requested the enter and he work as is is is in and supplemental & the second supplemental	Inc. o rent ce helper to a listed. The	zip zing equ ssist owner ne above we owner ag the "TER!	ipment or ork was	<u> Здие</u> ТАХ 20	o. 13 GE 334	TOTAL	75.00
To Allied Cemery You are hereby and furnish cemeron to do done to satisfact contractor. I have CONDITIONS"	ST.  Inting Co., I requested the enter and he work as is is is in and supplemental & the second supplemental	Inc. o rent ce helper to a listed. The	zip zing equ ssist owner ne above we owner ag the "TER!	ipment or ork was	TAX 20	o. 13 GE 334	TOTAL	75.00
To Allied Cemery You are hereby and furnish ceme contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	ST.  Inting Co., I requested the enter and he work as is is is in and supplemental & the second supplemental	Inc. o rent ce helper to a listed. The	zip zing equ ssist owner ne above we owner ag the "TER!	ipment or ork was	TAX 20	0.13 GE 334.21 3029.51	TOTAL	75.00

Schlumberger

P7000111

#### ORIGINAL

Dowell a Division of Schlumberger Technology Corporation 204 S Missouri Ulysses, KS 67880 Tel: 316 356 1272 Fax: 316 356 1911

**INVOICE** 

**ORIGINAL** 

Service Date	10/17/2000	Jab Number 201832	11	Invoice Date	10/27/2000	Invol	9090546	042
ВіЦ То:				Remit To:				######################################
PETROSAN	NTANDER (USA)	INC.	: Mand Million Shook on a seed a met altra	Dowell a Div	vision of Sch	lumberger		CEIVED
PO Box 781				Technology	Corporation	n	KANSAS CORPO	RATION COMM
GARDEN (	CITY KS 67846			PO Box 2011 Houston TX	556 - 77216-1550	ς		
				Housion 1X	//210-155	J	OCT	15 2001
					:			
			: 147		:		Bhaileith	LATION BRUDGE
	1			n h	U 1 AA	/AA//1		/ATION DIVISION CHITA, KS
		•	: :	Tax Registration			or more informa	
				WE CAN INVOICE	you EDI. Can (	201) 203 4230 j	or more dijorma	
Terms				Service Descripti	ON :			
					•	D6		
30 Days Net		1		DW Cementing	-sqz Hole in C		leforence :	k.*
Customer PO		Contract	:	AFE			leference	
			<u> </u>			Dowe		
Well	7		State	County/Parish/Bid	ock	Logal I	ocation.	1
SMY 305	)		KS	Clark				
Fleid	,		Customer or	Authorized Repress	ntative :	Rig		
			Pete Kuncy	/i				
item	Description			Quantity	List Price	Disc	Net Price	Net Amount
	in a cologiana construir de la cologia de la cologia.	econtained to a property of recontended and make the services and the services are services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services a						
49100000	Service Chg Cemer	nt Matl Land All DW Fu	r	283.000 CF	2.10	-25.000 %	1.5750	445.72
49102000	Transportation Cerr			829.000 MI	1.55	-25.000 %	1.1625	963.71
59200002	Mileage, All Other E	Equipment	€.	130.000 Mi	4.15	-25.000 %	3.1125	404.62
59697004	PRISM		:: ::	1.000 JOB	810.00	-25.000 %	607.5000	607.50
102872040	Liner/Sqz/Plug 350	1-4000' 1st 4hr	:	1.000 EA	2,420.00	-25.000 %	1,815.0000	1,815.00 <b>4,236.55</b>
Sub-To	ital Services							4,230.33
				1.000 EA	90.00		90.0000	90.00
102946000	Fuel Surcharge	letien Additive DAD	· .:	1.000 EA 800.000 LB	90.00 0.77	-25.000 %	0.5775	462.00
D042	KOLITE Lost Circul		•	100.000 SK	20.59	-25.000 %	15,4425	1,544.25
D804A-H D909	Cement, RFC Hegu Cement, Class H D	ulated Fillup D804A		150.000 CF	12.90	-25.000 %	9.6750	1,451.25
				188.000LB	0.59	-25.000 %	0.4425	83.19
S001 Sub-To	Calcium Chloride 7 otal Products	/70 DI	: .	(00.000 LD	<b>U.</b> UU	20.000 /4		3,630.69
₩-4-1 L	alara tav					•		7,867.24
	efore tax SState/CanGST	4.900 %	:					220.72
Tax, US		1.000 %		; ;				45.04
-				·				8,133.00
Total A	lmount Due on or Be	efore 11/26/2000 PAY/	able in USD	FUNDS				3,100.00

NOV 0 7 2000

Approved

Please reference invoice number 9090546042 on payment.

Thank-you for calling Dowell

10011625 605474

Page 1 of 1

10-27-00 14:29

#### Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT:

MEDICINE (006)

	Tana	Terror P.	: Ta:		<del></del>			Tab mi man
DATE 10-14-00	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 30w	CALLED OUT		ON LOCATION B:00 AM	JOB START 9:05 AU	JOB FINISH AU
LEASE SMU	WELL#3	75	LOCATION FOR	TUS 3/25	1/8	E. N/s	COUNTY	STATE KANSAS
OLD)OR NEW (Ci					<del></del>			
OLD OR NEW (CA	- Cit Oile)	vw	<u>l</u>			,	با ا	
CONTRACTOR	75T 41	MACT	N#4/	OWNER	TETT	ROSANT ANÉ	FR USA	IM
TYPE OF JOR S			•	5,111,122				
HOLE SIZE	vers.	T.D.			Γ			
	1/24	DEP		AMOUNT	ORDE	ERED		
	2318"	DEP		50x		+ 3%0	CON = -5-1/4:	# Fro-GAI
DRILL PIPE		DEF		LSDS	CLAS			
TOOL FAC	KEO		TH 2789		4			
	000#		IMUM	COMMO	VA	150	@ 7.SS	113250
MEAS. LINE			DE JOINT	POZMIX			@	
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.			GEL			@	
PERFS. Hars	229	70'- 2	1141	CHLORIT	)E :	\5	@28.00	140.00
DISPLACEMENT				Asc	•	50	@ 9.05	452.50
	FOIII	IPMENT		SAND		م	@ 5.60	11.20
:	EQU	ae averin i /	<i>^ ^ ^</i> .	Fin-S	FAL	13#	@ 1.1S	1495
		/						
	CEMENTE				*****		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	HELPER	MAKE	C BRUNGALOT	HANDLE	VG _2/	29	@ 1.05	219.45
BULK TRUCK		1.		KA <b>MILEAG</b> I	DATION O	MISKON 50	-04	418.00
	DRIVER	DAVID	FELTO			E HILL CHILL		
BULK TRUCK			•	AAT	15 2	001	TOTAL	\$ 2388-bl
#	DRIVER		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		19 2	OUI	IOIAL	9-120000
				<i>.</i>	i			٠,
	REM	IARKS:		CONSERV	'ATION DI CHITA, KS		CE	
Carella	_		- contlades		, min w. wa	,		
LOAD THESS			0.500 / 91286		EIOD			
MIX 50 SU A				DEPTH O PUMP TR		TIADOR		1006 00
				EXTRA F				1080.00
MIX 1005x C	LASS A	4-2%	110 11 10 10 1	EATRAF			_@	- N
			WIZEBSC 141		ے د	×U	_@ <i>_3.w</i> 	
		_		FR FLUG			_ @ 	
STATE ION			70 1000#					
			REPRESSURE TO L				_@	
MILTEG - L	DNU NOC	E/38	586. TO 400#	F	:			d 0-05 m-
			_				TOTAL	\$ 1080.00
CHARGE TO: 72	TROSA	NTANDE	R LISA INC.					
	_					#DE	TYDE REDECTED	
STREET P.O	. ~				;	FLOAT EQU	TIMIKIN'I'	
CITY CARDEN C	STA_STA	ATE KAN	ISAS ZIP67842	<u></u>				
					<u> </u>		_@	
				<u> </u>			@	
·			•				@	·,
и				, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	·····		_ @	
To Allied Comons	ing Co T	n.c		<u></u>				
To Allied Cement	•		iggy warner in the	. :				
You are hereby re	_			•			TOTAL	_
and furnish ceme		_		; _			101/11	
			ne above work was		: 	00		
			of owner agent or		الملا	47	_	
			• "TERMS AN	D TOTAL C	TI V D Col	E 3690.	59	
CONDITIONS" I	listed on th	he reverse	side.	IOIALC	DNAII.	21/ 0	/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		ì		DISCOUN	TV	J46-80	F PA	D IN 30 DAYS
· someone and a second	decine way &	Market Property Control of the Contr			٩	3343.73		,
SIGNATURE	A second	and a	3 3	PETE	- 2	LINEWI		
NUMBER DE	Same desiration of the State of the land o	The same of the sa		7778		DIVEY C_		·

### ALLIEU CEMENTING CO.,

Federal Tax I.D.# 48-0727860

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

UNIUII	NAL
SERVICE POINT:	$\sim$
MEDICINE	PODES
The state of	LUBUC

	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT		ON LOCATION	JOB START A	JOB FINISH
DATE 16-13-00	3	335	30W	L		2:30PM	4:00 fu	15:30
LEASE SMU	WELL#	305	LOCATION PLAIN	S 3/25	1/25	· 1/<	COUNTY MEADE	STATE KANSAS
OLD OR NEW (C	_			71200	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<del>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>		1000000
							j	
CONTRACTOR	POST +	MAST	ZN	OWNER	181	ROSANTANI	SER USA	IVC
TYPE OF JOB	SOUEE	ZE		<del>_</del>				
HOLE SIZE	-	T.D.		_ CEMEN	T	*		
	1/2"	DEP					1	
	<u> </u>		ANHAS CORPORATION CO	MMISSION		IAS A +2		
DRILL PIPE		DEP		505	<u> 2</u>	LASS A NE	AT	<del></del>
TOOL.		DEF			1	(A)	~ ~ ~ ~ ~	MCC AA
PRES. MAX			IIMUM	COMMO		100	@ <u>7.Ss</u>	133.10
MEAS. LINE CEMENT LEFT II	A CSG	SHC	DE JOINT CONSERVATION DIV WICHITA, KS	<sub>4510N</sub> POZMIX GEL		·	_@	
PERFS.	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WICHITA, NO	_ GEL _ CHLORI	DE	<del>ـــــ</del>	@ <i>28.00</i>	560
DISPLACEMENT		<del></del>			DL		_@ <u></u>	20.11)
DIST LITELINETT		W YOR ALKONYTH		_ <del></del>	:		_ @	<u></u>
	EQU	IPMENT	1 1	•	:			
	<del> </del>				:			<del></del>
	CEMENT	-:			:			
	HELPER	MAKK	BRUNGANDT	- HANDLI	NG	102	@105	107.10
BULK TRUCK	מפונאות	Davers	FELTO	MILEAG	E	102 ×50	.04	204.00
# <i>3</i> S <i>3-2S</i> 0 BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	DHIL	recto	-			(	
	DRIVER						TOTAL	1122.10
T .	DRIVER			_				
•					•			
•	RE	MARKS:				SERVI	CE .	
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
TRY TO LOAD	HOLE -	- NON T		_ DEPTH (			14	
SPOT 2	SAL SAL	NO [ 10	BBLS	-		CHARGE		1080,0
TAKE INT	KATE	38	04 6 100 #	_ EXTRA F		AGE		
MIX SOG	LLASS	A A	A CARLE	_ MILEAG PLUG	E	30	@ <b>3.00</b>	_"/C
THE TOWN	LEAS		1/2 BPM VAC	_ FLOG			_@ @	
215005 1	I DAG	Pou	TRI.	<del>-</del> · <del></del>		<del></del>		<del> </del>
OVER		1000		<u>.</u>	:		_ @	************
							TOTAL Y	1080.00
CHARGE TO: ZE	7	mark-0	OF A Till				IOIAL	
				<del>-</del>				
STREET P.C	2. Box	781	/	·: .		FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	
			SAS ZIP 67844	<b>(</b>				
CITTE C	1	WIT STATE	ZII <u>CeCi F</u>	<u></u>	:		@	
						, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
			•			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_@	
To Allied Cemen	ting Co. 1	inc.			<u> </u>		_ @	
	_		ting equipment	. : :				
and furnish ceme					:		TOTAL	
			ne above work was	.i ·	:	**	:	
done to satisfacti			wner agent or	TDA 17	140	14 ×		
contractor. I hav			e "TERMS ANI	TAX	- , 0	- 1	- 	
CONDITIONS"				TOTAL	CHAR	GE <u>234</u>	2-04	
COMPLIATIONS	MOLLU UII I	110 10 AC120	, DECC.	DISCOU	Kir	220.21	III DA II	D IN 30 DAY
سم .	Contraction of the Contraction	7		DISCOU	ـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	122 83	——— if fAll	את מכינוד ע
<b>\</b>	11		5. 34					
SIGNATURE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1218	Kun	IEHL		
/\						PRINT	ED NAME	